Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +44.1628.858941
Asia: +86.21.5855.0827.127
Features

TRA6927M3PW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.38 lbs Type N(f)
TRA6927M3NW-001 4G/3G Phantom® White 3.30” 0.28 lbs NMO
MODEL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Mechanical
Color Black or white available
Radome Material High Heat ABS
Dimensions (Ht. x dia.) 3.3” (8.38 cm) x 1.44” (3.65 cm)
Operating Temperature -40° C to 85°C
Permanent Mounting Option:
The letter “P” in the above part numbers indicates
a permanent mounting option
4G/3G Multiband
Phantom® Antenna
TRA6927M3
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird:
  TRA6927M3PW-001  TRA6927M3PBN-001  TRA6927M3PB-001  TRA6927M3PWN-001  TRA6927M3PB-003
TRA6927M3NB-001  TRA6927M3NW-001  TRA6927M3NWN-001